
 
 
 
             
 
 
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
TO:  Lt. Governor Cherry, Senators, Staff and Interested Parties 
 
FROM: Senator Beverly S. Hammerstrom 
  Majority Floor Leader 
 
RE:  Session Schedule June through December 
 
DATE: As amended September 13, 2006 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                               

Please be advised of the following session schedule.  Changes are in 
bold.   

 
 
 July 12, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 July 18, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 July 19, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 July 25, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 July 26, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 August 2, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 August 9, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 August 16, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 August 23, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 August 29, Tuesday  TENTATIVE SESSION – 10:00 AM 
 August 30, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 August 31, Thursday  TENTATIVE SESSION – 10:00 AM 
 
 September 5, Tuesday  Session – Noon 
 September 6, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 September 7, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 September 12, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 September 13, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 September 14, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
 



 September 19, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 September 20, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 September 21, Thursday  NO SESSION 
 
 September 26, Tuesday  NO SESSION 
 September 27, Wednesday  NO SESSION 
 September 28, Thursday  NO SESSION 
 
 November 9, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 November 14, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 November 15, Wednesday  NO SESSION – Thanksgiving break 
 November 16, Thursday  NO SESSION – Thanksgiving break 
 
 November 21, Tuesday  NO SESSION – Thanksgiving break 
 November 22, Wednesday  NO SESSION – Thanksgiving break 
 November 23, Thursday  NO SESSION – Thanksgiving break 
 
 November 28, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 November 29, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 November 30, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 December 5, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 December 6, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 December 7, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
 
 December 12, Tuesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 December 13, Wednesday  Session – 10:00 am 
 December 14, Thursday  Session – 10:00 am 
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